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OF SE1/4 EX 9.76 AC DESC ORB 768
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XFOB:6:1: FUTU MH

XFOB:5:1: OLD HOUSE SALVAGE VALUE.

000051026 Roof Replacement 20,700 10/11/2024

HX Base Yr

350 SW NAUTILUS RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 0 100

Bathrooms 2 100
Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100
Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,740 103.8720 116.34 318,772 1975 1975 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2378

BAS 2,378 100 2,378 179,827

FCP 352 25 88 6,655

FOP 320 30 96 7,260

FOP 340 30 102 7,714

UST 168 45 76 5,747

3,558 2,740 207,202

BAS= W4 FOP= N15 W30 S10 E26S5 E4$ W4 N5 W26 S5 W28 S30 E28
FOP= S15 E30 N15 W4 S5 W22 N5 W4$ E4 S5 E22 N5 E13 FCP= E16
N22 W16 S22$ N22 UST= W5 N8 E21 S8 W16$ E16 N8W21$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

4 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

10,100

1 5200 A CROPLAND 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 17.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 370.00 370.00 6,290

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 71.97 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 20,152

3 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 88.98 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 400,410

5 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500


